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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Sexta
Track Day
Qualify (1:00:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
26/02/2021 13:20.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Leandro Guerra/ Rodrigo Conti
1 2:10.471 - 13:36:58.038
(412) Amauri Tavares
1 2:26.908 +7.908 13:36:33.364
2 2:26.709 +7.709 13:39:00.073
3 27:47.371 +25:28.371 14:06:47.444
4 13:05.080 +10:46.080 14:19:52.524
5 2:19.000 - 14:22:11.524
(27) Fabio Bittencourt V Leitao
1 2:35.546 +15.234 13:34:08.805
2 2:38.077 +17.765 13:36:46.882
3 2:38.152 +17.840 13:39:25.034
4 2:34.995 +14.683 13:42:00.029
5 2:33.063 +12.751 13:44:33.092
6 21:38.792 +19:18.480 14:06:11.884
7 2:29.527 +9.215 14:08:41.411
8 2:31.710 +11.398 14:11:13.121
9 2:28.251 +7.939 14:13:41.372
10 2:41.058 +20.746 14:16:22.430
11 2:22.669 +2.357 14:18:45.099
12 2:20.312 14:21:05.411
(9) Martin Salvati
1 2:25.153 +0.613 14:18:42.043
2 2:24.540 - 14:21:06.583
(52) Thiago Lourenco
1 2:36.919 +10.769 13:27:17.101
2 2:32.953 +6.803 13:29:50.054
3 2:30.086 +3.936 13:32:20.140
4 2:28.149 +1.999 13:34:48.289
5 2:27.042 +0.892 13:37:15.331
6 2:26.150 - 13:39:41.481
(971) Rubinho Nunes
1 2:59.730 +25.702 13:31:37.225
2 2:34.028 - 13:34:11.253
3 11:52.107 +9:18.079 13:46:03.360
4 21:34.955 +19:00.927 14:07:38.315
5 2:48.832 +14.804 14:10:27.147
(8) Raul Fuchs
1 2:48.370 +13.904 13:30:43.591
2 2:43.285 +8.819 13:33:26.876
3 2:34.466 - 13:36:01.342
4 30:48.592 +28:14.126 14:06:49.934
5 2:47.843 +13.377 14:09:37.777
6 7:40.548 +5:06.082 14:17:18.325
7 2:36.311 +1.845 14:19:54.636
(12) Fabio
1 2:38.421 +1.562 13:29:05.881
2 2:36.859 - 13:31:42.740
3 12:13.485 +9:36.626 13:43:56.225
(11) Charles Rovaron
1 3:19.090 +16.557 13:30:40.729
2 3:14.225 +11.692 13:33:54.954
3 3:19.453 +16.920 13:37:14.407
4 3:13.963 +11.430 13:40:28.370
5 3:09.363 +6.830 13:43:37.733
6 3:16.487 +13.954 13:46:54.220
7 20:56.259 +17:53.726 14:07:50.479

Lap Lap Tm
8 3:13.157
9 3:10.168

10 3:02.533

1 3:08.390

Diff
+10.624
+7.635

+5.857

Time of Day
14:11:03.636
14:14:13.804
14:17:16.337
14:20:24.727

Time of Day
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